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General information about company

Scrip code 530309

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE368D01025

Name of the company CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.17
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.17
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 4.71
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 2.96
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.84
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . o Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | .joc o f cocurities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
89T | shareholder | shareholders | P'¢ P paic-up ying (Vi) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
(1) (1D ! (IV)+H(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0% of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) vI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
held (V) 0 e ogry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 9892150 9892150 53.5 9892150 9892150 |53.5
Group
(B) Public 7882 8597850 8597850 46.5 8597850 8597850 |46.5
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(€2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 7887 18490000 18490000 100 18490000 18490000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;l}llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ares
: assuming full | [ocked i pledged or Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares . ocked in therwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) | O
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(II) convertible securities and | . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of form (XIV)
X) (Xi) W rr nts (Xi) capital) XI= | No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a)a ants (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c_gltegory c.afegory
% of held held (6] (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.5 9892150
Group
B) Public 46.5 8219320 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 18111470 0 0 0
18-01-2023, 4:09 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. 10f . Total nos. OSharfeholdmg asfa class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. o
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . K (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(1) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
shares Receipts (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a . ota
(Iv) (VI Class eg: | Class .
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y ™| Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 ¢ 9892150 9892150 53.5 9892150 9892150 | 53.5
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 9892150 9892150 53.5 9892150 9892150 |53.5
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 9892150 9892150  |53.5 9892150 9892150 |53.5
Promoter Group
(A)y=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2 holding nominal 7699 7702662 7702662 | 41.66 7702662 7702662 | 41.66
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 2 409152 409152 221 409152 409152 |2.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 28 30935 30935 0.17 30935 30935 0.17
) Bodies Corporate 30 131398 131398 0.71 131398 131398 | 0.71
(m) Any Other (specify) | 123 323703 323703 1.75 323703 323703 1.75
Sub-Total (B)(4) 7882 8597850 8597850 46.5 8597850 8597850 |46.5
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 7882 8597850 8597850 46.5 8597850 8597850 |46.5
@+®B)
(3)+B)4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 7887 18490000 18490000 100 18490000 18490000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 7887 18490000 18490000 100 18490000 18490000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or o
No. Of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . L equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (X110) :
Sr. . Outstanding . held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of .
. Warrants . Asa % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa’o As a %
.- (Xi) . . - f total Sa”o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | 2Tl o | of total u ul u
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 53.5 9892150
Sub-Total
53.5 9892150
(A1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 535 9892150
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HH+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
() 41.66 7326632 0 0 0
(h) 221 409152 0 0 0
1) 0.17 30935 0 0 0
) 0.71 128898 0 0 0
(m) 1.75 323703 0 0 0
Sub-Total
46.5 8219320 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 46.5 8219320 0 0 0
(H+B)2)+(B)
(3)*+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 18111470
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 18111470
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PIYUSH JAIN

VIKAS JAIN

SHEETAL JAIN

HEMLATA JAIN

ADITI JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADIPJ8400G

ACUPJ1235E

ABRPJ1245L

ACZPJ6045P

ADYPJ1317Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1602500

1406550

500000

5975005

408095

9892150

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

1602500

1406550

500000

5975005

408095

9892150

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.67

7.61

2.7

32.31

53.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1602500

1406550

500000

5975005

408095

9892150

Class eg:y

Total

1602500

1406550

500000

5975005

408095

9892150

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.67

7.61

2.7

3231

2.21

535

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.67

7.61

2.7

32.31

535

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

18-01-2023, 4:09 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1602500 1406550 500000 5975005 408095 9892150

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter

9 of 14 18-01-2023, 4:09 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PRANABA KUMAR NAYAK Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFIPN6158D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

293884 293884

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (V)

293884 293884

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.59

1.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

293884 293884

Class eg:y

Total

293884 293884

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.59

1.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized

293884 293884
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form (XIV) | ‘

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0

11 of 14 18-01-2023, 4:09 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

23

89

123

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

36127

48671

238905

323703

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VD)

36127

48671

238905

323703

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.26

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

36127

48671

238905

323703

Class eg:y

Total

36127

48671

238905

323703

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.2

0.26

1.29

1.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.2

0.26

1.29

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in = 3¢, 48671 238905 323703
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) | 0 0 0 0
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